January 2024 Newsletter, Sent at 10 AM ET on Jan 30
Opens
Jamil Abdullah jamil.a@falconwp.com 14
Jesse McMahon jesse.mcmahon@scotiabank.com 9
Conor Platt conor@confluencecapital.com 7
Andrea Brake abrake@atb.com 6
Selena Cruces selena@accessbdf.com 6
Maximilian Kollock maximilian.kollock@assenagon.com 6
Shayne Willette shayne.willette@ihsmarkit.com 6
Richard Nerland richard.nerland@citadelsecurities.com 5
Marcel Chalem marcel.chalem@kinea.com.br 5
Alicia De La Cruz-Novey alicia.delacruz-novey@dfc.gov 5
Gaven Chang gaven.chang@pwc.com 5
Scott Paulis scott.paulis@capitalone.com 5
Hampton McFadden hampton@vulcanvaluepartners.com 5
Chris Karam ckaram@finspireme.com 5
Stan Wong stan.wong@scotiawealth.com 5
Grady Crosby gradycrosby@northwesternmutual.com 4
Mark Kaminski m.kaminski@addenda-capital.com 4
Thong Nguyen thong.nguyen@keebeckalpha.com 4
Katie Stiner katie.stiner@citadelsecurities.com 4
Francisco Machado fmachado@riselinebc.com 4
Naeem Khan naeem.khan@firstrand.co.za 4
Ted Duggan tedduggan@northwesternmutual.com 3
Bashir Rafiu brafiu@microcred.org 3
Adam Suckling adam@brandledbusiness.com 3
Michel Cormier michel.cormier@quadreal.com 3
Barry Haywood barryh@cpwm.ca 3
Angela Bristow angela.bristow@capitalone.com 3
Oasis Flores oflores@bankofhemet.com 3
Deborah Fine deborahfine@nr-s.net 3

Clicks
Brian Kessler brian.kessler@nasdaq.com 6
Deborah Fine deborahfine@nr-s.net 5
Karen Cook karen.cook@sunlife.com 5
Maria Hernandez maria.alvarez.hernandez@bbva.com 5
Pierce Pahlow pierce.pahlow@nasdaq.com 5
Chris Karam ckaram@finspireme.com 5
Ray Amani ray.amani@nasdaq.com 3
Alyssa Curran alyssa.curran@metlife.com 2
Robert Phocas rphocas@avidxchange.com 2
Gian Viray gian.viray@spglobal.com 2
Wiam Taouch wiam.taouch@desjardins.com 2
Daniel Myhrer myhrerd@nationwide.com 1
Charles Dai charles.dai@ubc.ca 1
Preston Dellinger preston.dellinger@altruist.com 1
Conor Platt conor@confluencecapital.com 1
Henry Stoch hstoch@deloitte.ca 1
Todd Westerhoff todd_westerhoff@mentor.com 1
William Mcadam wmcadam@qia.qa 1
sean lechleiter slechleiter@vaughannelson.com 1
Arnetta ParrishShaw arnetta.parrishshaw@bankwithunited.com 1
Derek Fuchs derek.fuchs@scotiawealth.com 1
Chaya Subramanien csubramanien@dtos-mu.com 1
Yan Ren yan.ren1@metlife.com 1
Eva Hung evahung@deloitte.ca 1
Kim Nguyen knguyen@odlumbrown.com 1
Anthony Meiring anthony.meiring@autofinance.com 1
Hien Vu hien_vu@mentor.com 1
Tammy Salvo tsalvo@ensightcloud.com 1
James Dealy james.dealy@metlife.com 1
Norm Stein nstein@targetedleasecapital.com 1
